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January 27, 1994

01l Conservation Division
P. 0. Box 2088
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

ATTENTION: Mr. William LeMay
Director

RE: Surface Commingling, Lease Commingling
and Off-Lease Storage
North Dagger Draw Upper Penn Pool
Eddy County, New Mexico

Dear Mr. LeMay:

Yates Petroleum Corporation respectfully requests administrative approval

to commingle production from four (4) wells into a common tank battery and to
permit production from each well to be trarsported prior to measurement to another
well for storage thereon. It is proposed to commingle the production from the
following four (4) wells:

Voight AJD Com #1 Voight AJD Com #2

660" FNL & 660' FWL 1980' FNL & 660' FWL
Section 29-T19S-R25E Section 29-T19S-R25E
Eddy County, New Mexico Eddy County, New Mexico
CA No.: NMNM84612 CA No.: NMNMB4612
Voight AJD Com #3 Patriot AIZ Com #4

660" FNL & 1980' FWL 810" FSL & 1980' FWL
Section 29-T19S-R25E Section 20-T19S-R25E
Eddy County, New Mexico Eddy County, New Mexico
CA No.: NMNMB4612 CA No.: Unknown

The production from the wells will be commingled into a common storage facility
located on the Voight AJD Com #1 location. A map labeled Attachment I is enclosed
for your information.

The purpose of this off-lease storage and surface commingling is to reduce operating
costs for storage and treating and thereby 2xtend the economic life of each well.
Without approval for utilizing existing batteries on adjacent leases, it will

become necessary to build separate facilities for each well. This will greatly
increase costs and shorten the economic life of the well.



Off-Lease Storage,
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Becuase working interests for the proposed wells are different from the well where
the proposed storage facilities are located, oil from each of the wells will be
measured by positive displacement, temperature compensated metering equipment prior

to surface commingling.

Gas from the wells will also be metered separately. This

metering will ensure that all production from each of the wells is equitably

accounted for with
wells will be from

In accordance with
following diagrams

Attachment II

Attachment III

Attachment IV

no significant effect on your revenue. The production in the
the same producing zone which is the Canyon.

0il Conservation Division's Rules 303-B, 309-B and 309-C, the
and maps are submitted for your information.

A diagram of the proposed measurement equip-
ment, ssparators and storage tanks in accordance

with the '"Manual for Installation and Operation
of Commingling Facilities".

Notification of working interest and royalty
interest owners of the proposal to commingle

production.

Notification to the Bureau of Land Management.

Yates Petroleum Corporation appreciates your cooperation in this matter. 1If you
should have any questions or need further information, please give me a call at

505-748-1471.

Thank you.

rk

Attachments

Sincerely,

“

Rusty Klein
Production Clerk
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ATTACHMENT III

INTEREST OWNERS
Voight AJD Com #1 Battery

Abo Petroleum Corporation S.P. Johnson. I & Barbara Johnson Ethel E. Burns

105 South Fourth Street
Artesia, NM 88210

Judith Ann Becker
4231 Maple Lane
Carmichael, CA 95608

Blanco Company
P. 0. Box 22100
Santa Fe, NM 87502-2100

Patricia J. Cooper Trustee
1409 S. Sunset
Roswell, NM 88201

Corrinne Desadier

P-O-Bex /034 Lintoy Belive.

Benton, LA 71110-6668%

Marion A. Dorchester Trustee
10 Marquette #348
Irvine, CA 92715

James N. Foster
P. O. Box 554
Nampa, ID 83651

Carl C. Foster
1707 Northgate Place
Artesia, NM 88210

First Roswell Company
P. O. Box 1797
Roswell, NM 88202-1797

Linda K. Guinan
1818 Booker Ave.
Artesia, NM 88210

Robert G. Hooper
P. O. Box 733
Roswell, NM 88201

o

;‘p

P.O.Box i713
Roswell. NM 88201

Keohane. Inc.
P. 0. Box 1120
Roswell. NM 88201

Lodewick Energy. Inc.
2100 W, Wadley Ave. #21
Midland. TX 79705-6434

John W. Lodewick
3305 Wentwood
Dallas, TX 735225

Laura Patricia Lodewick
511 Newell
Dallas, TX 75223

Richard B. Lodewick
2100 W. Wadley Avc. #21
Midland. TX 79703

Mineraks Management Service
P. O. Drhwer 1857
Roswell, NM 88201

Roy A. Moore
110 Skinner Road
Carlsbad. NM 88220

Rodney Murdock
541 Thornbush Trace
Lawrenceville, GA 30245

Myco Industries. Inc.
P. O. Box 840
Artesia, NM 88210

Jerry L. & Margaret A. Hooper
P.O. Box 2126
Roswell. NM 88202-2126

2100 Kings Highway 890
Port Charlotte, FLL 33980

La Verta Scott
5301 Blue Grama
San Angelo, TX 76904

Patricia Jobes Simpson
877 Redfern Ave.
Akron, OH 44314-2045

John Simpson
877 Redfern Ave.
Akron, OH 44314-2045

Charles Henry Smith
1504 Bullock
Artesia, NM 88210

Norman Foster Smith
1818 Booker
Artesia, NM 88210

Spiral, Inc.
P. O. Box 1933
Roswell, NM 88201

{ C‘»MM’)“ Sed Edward Hughes Sprague,

Jr.
105 South Fourth Street )
Artesia, NM 88210

Clay & Henry Thornton
3612 E. Castleberry Road
Artesia, NM 88210

Wilma Evelyn Voight
609 South Sixth Street
Carlsbad, NM 88220

Nearburg Exploration Co.
P. O. Box 823085
Dallas, TX 75382-3085



ATTACHMENT I1

INTEREST OWNERS
Voight AJD Com #1 Battery

Catherine J. Nerwick
9604 Morrow Ave., N.E.
Albuquerque, NM 87112

Harvey Yates
P. O. Box 1933
Roswell, NM 88201

Yates Drilling Company
105 South Fourth Street
Artesia, NM 88210

S.P. & Estelle H. Yatcs
105 South Fourth Street
Artesia, NM 88210



n 311605 UNITED STATES
e 1990) DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS
)o not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or reentry tc a different reservoir.
Use “APPLICATION FOR PERMIT—" for such proposals

FORM APPROVED
Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135
Expires: March 31,1993

5. Lease Designation and Serial No.

Fee Lease

6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE

7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation

. NMNM84612

8. Well Name and No.

Type of Well
%lcll 9\/851] D Other
Name of Operator -
YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION (505) 748-1471)

Voight AJD Com #1

9. API Well No.

Address and Telephone No.
105 South 4th St., Artesia, NM 88210

30-015-26821

10. Fic]d and Pool, or Exploratory Area

Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description}
660" FNL & 660' FWL of Section 29-T19S-R25E (Unit D, NWNW)

North Dagger Draw Upper Penn

11, County or Parish, State

Eddy Co., NM

CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA CE

TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION

@ Notice of Intent D Abandonmer:t D Change of Plans
Recompletion New Construction

D Subsequent Report D Plugging Back Non-Routine Fracturing

Casing Repair
D Final Abandonment Notice Altering Casing
oter Surface Commingling,

D Water Shut-Off
Conversion 1o Injection

D Dispose Water

Offlease st orage & measurement (Note: Reportresults of multiple completion on Well

Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.)

Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled,

give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)*

Please see the attached form for surface commingling, off lease measurement and storage for

the following four wells:

Voight AJD Com #1 o Voight AJD Com #2

660" FNL & 660' FWL 1980' FNL & 650' FWL
Section 29-T19S-R25E Section 29-T19S-R25E
Eddy County, New Mexico Eddy County, New Mexico

Patriot AIZ Com #4

810" FSL & 1980' FWL
Section 20-T19S-R25E
Eddy County, New Mexico
CA No.: Unknown

The battery is located at the Voight AJD Com #1 location.
site security diagram.

. e

Voight AJD Com #3

660' FNL & 1980' FWL
Section 29-T19S~-R25E
Eddy County, New Mexico

Please see the attached map and

[ hereby fy that the foregoin true and correct
Signed (~7;<% Tide . Production Clerk

bae Jan. 27, 1994

(This space f(*r Fedcr(l})r State office use)

Approved by Title _

Date

Conditions of approval, if any:

le 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements

representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

*See Instructlon on Revarse Slde



CRA BLM FORMAT

APPLICATION FOR SURFACE COMMINGLING,
OFF LEASE STORAGE AND MEASUREMENT APPROVAL

This Format Should Be Attached To A Sundry Notice

To: Bureau of Land Management
P. O. Box 1778
Carlsbad, New Mexico 88221-1778

YatesPetnﬂehm(brp. (Operator's Name) is requesting approval for
surface commingling and off-lease storage and measurement of
hydrocarbon production from the following formation(s) and well(s)

on Federal Lease No. Fee Lease ; Lease Name: Patriot AIZ Com
CA No. Unknown

Well
No. Loc. Sec. Twp. Rng. Formation
N 20 198 25E Canyon

with hYdrocarbon production from the following formation(s) and
well(s) on Federal lease No. Fee Lease ; Lease Name: Voight AJD Com
CA No.: NMNM84612

Well

No. Loc. Sec. Twp . Rng. Formation
1 D 29 198 25E —Canyon
2 E 29 198 25E Canyan

3 C 29 198 25E Canyon

Production from the wells involved is as follows:

Well Name and No. BOPD Cil Gravity MCFPD
Voight AJD Com #1 /25 J6Y
Voight AJD Com #2 25 | &7/
Patriot AIZ Com #4 Well is presently drilling

Voight AJD Com #3 LBY /Y5,

Continued



Continued:

The proposed operation is described in detail on the attached
diagrams.

A map is enclosed showing the lease numbers and location of all
leases and wells that will contribute production to the proposed
commingling/common storage facility. All unitized/communitized
areas, producing zones/pools are also clearly illustrated.

A schematic diagram is also attached which clearly identifies all
equipment that will be utilized.

The storagé and measuring facility is located at NwNW - Sec.29 ,
T19:S, Ros E, on lease No.CA NMNM84612 EddyCounty, New Mexico. BLM
will be notified if there is any future change in the facility
location.

Details of the proposed method for allocating production to
contributing sources is as follows:

0il from each of the wells will be measured by positive displacement. ftemperature
compensated metering equipment prior to surface commingling. Gas will also be
metered separately.

The working interest owners have been notified of the proposal.

The proposed commingling of production is in the interest of
conservation and will not result in reduced royalty or improper
measurement of production.

The proposed commingling is necessary for continued operation of
the above referenced Federal leases.

We understand that the requested approval will not constitute the
granting of any right-of-way or construction rights not granted by
the lease instrument. And, we will submit within 30 days an
application for right-of-way approval to the BLM's Realty Section
in your office if we have not already done so.

Signature: %p{@?éi/w

Name: Rusty ll(lein

Title: Production Clerk

Date: January 27, 1994
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areoswres Do not use for International Mail
{See Reverse)

Sieet and /

, State and ZIP Code

audly LA 30345

Postage $

Certified Fee

Special Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Return Receipt Showing
to Whom & Date Delivered

Return Receipt Showing to Whaorm
Date, and Addressee’s Address

TOTAL Postage
& Fees $

tmark or Date 3{[ /qgs/
%m@ Com#/




P 083 924 8k?

Receipt for
- Certified Mail

« No Insurance Coverage Provided
E—— ; .
wzoswes Do not use for International Mail

POSTAL SERVIC
{See Reverse)

TJLM Wiggpust 4 dlpoc,

—

P State and ZiP Co

f Majjﬂ Lim @02 -2/2¢
ostage $

Certitied Fee

Special Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Return Receipt Showing
to Whom & Date Del vered

Return Receipt Showing to Whom,
Date, and Addressee’s Address

TOTAL Postage
& Fees $

tmark or Date 3{{ /449/
AT0) Com # b&’u’f@z

PS Form 3800, June 1991




PS Form 3800, June 1991

P 0&3 924 8L4&

Receipt for
- Certified Mail

w No Insurance Coverage Provided
———— ; X
wieosues DO not use for International Mail
POSTAL SERVICE

(See Reverse)

‘ (: 1% é M
100 ;@gngo&éjlm)@ 8o
O dott oL ° 33060

Postage $

Cerified Fee

Special Duiwvery [ea

Restricted Del very Feo

Return Receict Showing
to Whom & Date Delivered

Return Receipt Showing ‘o Wham,
Date, and Addressae’s Acdress

TOTAL Postage

& Fees $

tmark or Date

31, 1944
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PS Form 3800, June 1991

P 083 924 8&LA

Receipt for
Certified Mail

w No Insurance Coverage Provided
— . :
wareoswes DO Not use for International Mail
POSTAL SERVICE

(See Reverse)

A (e Daget

5300 Plue Cuama

RSl T W90

Postage J ' $

Certified Fee

Special Delvery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Return Receipt Showing
to Whom & Date Deliverec

Return Receipt Showing to Whom,
Date, and Addressee’s Address

TOTAL Postage
& Fees $

tmark or Date




PS Form 3800, June 1991

P 083 [24 &70

Receipt for
1 Certified Mail
-~ No Insurance Coverage Provided
A

wieoswes DO not use for International Mail
TAL SERVICE

{See Reverse)

Tiicial floyonie
217 ] o Dt
Qe T 94314-oys

Postage $

Certfied Fee

Specia! Delivery Fee

Restricted Deivery Fee

Return Receipt Showing
to Whom & Date Delivered

Return Receipt Showing to Wraom,
Date, and Addressee’s Address

TOTAL Postage

& Fees $




PS Form 3800, June 1991

P 0&83 924 &71%

Receipt for
Certified Mail

w  No Insurance Coverage Provided
E— . :
wreosies DO not use for International Mail
POSTAL SERVICE

(See Reverse)

Sery t

J/mwm/
OV it foras Gucenice

(L B (/45/4//&9/7

Postage

Certitied Fee

Special Deivery Fee

Restrictec Delivery Fee

Return Receipt Showing
to Whom & Date Delivered

Return Receipt Showing to Whom,
Date, and Addressee’s Address

TOTAL Postage
& Fees $




P 043 924 372

Receipt for
- Certified Mail

« No Insurance Coverage Provided
Do not use for International Mail
(See Reverse)

UNITED STATES
POSTAL SERVICE

PS Form 3800, June 1991

BB Aol
deN ale and ZIP Code

Lata A B0

Postage $

Certified Fee

Special Delivery Fee

Restricted Dehvery Fee

Return Receipt Showing
to Whom & Date Detvered

Return Receipt Showing to Whon:,
Date, and Addressee’s Address

TOTAL Postage
& Fees $




P 083 924 873

Receipt for
Certified Mail

w No Insurance Coverage Provided
R . .
wareoses Do not use for International Mail
POSTAL SERVICE

(See Reverse)

18 78 OZf)ﬂ/M
" dida Wi 88240

ostage $

Certified Fee

Special Delvery roe

Restricted Delivery Fec

Return Receipt Showing
to Whom & Date Delivered

Return Receipt Skowing 1o Whor,
Date, and Addressee’'s Acdress

TOTAL Postage
& Fees $

oztmark or Date 3([ /qqs/
T0 (sm#( ﬁ@%

PS Form ;goo, June 1991




P D83 924 &74

Receipt for
= Certified Mail

w No Insurance Coverage Provided
Do not use for International Mait
(See Reverse)

Bpewas, Inc.
eet gad No.

PO Boy (953

P—f ", State and ZIP Ccile

edt, L £820/

Po{tagsz
$

UNITED STATES
POSTAL SERVICE

Certified Fee

Special Delivery Tee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Return Receipt Showing
to Whom & Date Debvered

Return Receipt Showing to wWham,
Date, and Addressee’s Address

;OFTSQZ Postage $
31,1994

Upuspt 130 (om %/ O

tmark or Date

PS Form 3800, June 1991




PS Form 3800, June 1991

P 083 924 875

Receipt for
Certified Mail

w No Insurance Coverage Provided
E— ; -
werenstares DO not use for International Mail
POSTAL SERVICE

{See Reverse)

3id £ L

' , Syate and ZIP Code,
[[ Lisia, Iim 6840

Postage $

Certified Fee

Special Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Return Receipt Showirg
to Whom & Date Delivered

Return Receipt Showing tc Whom,
Date, and Addressee’s Adcress

TOTAL Postage
& Fees $

tmark or Date




P 083 924 &7k

Receipt for
1 Certified Mail
w No Insurance Coverage Provided

PS Form 3800, June 1991

—— ; ;
waensues D0 not use for International Mail
POSTAL SERVICE

{See Reverse)

Zf”]?oléma “/pﬂéém UW

LGS ik Ol d

Postage

(i Lidad, i g8330
$

Certified Fee

Special Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Return Receipt Showing
to Whom & Date Deliverec

Return Receipt Showing to Whom,
Date, and Addressee’s Address

TOTAL Postage
& Fees $




P 043 924 877

Receipt for
- Certified Mail

« No Insurance Coverage Provided
unllvzusnvzs Do not use for Intern%tional Mail
POSTAL SERVIC|

(See Reversel

§

il b plondun (o

M"‘%@? 493065

Dillis, i 75%5 -

Postage $

Certified Fee

Special De very Fee

Restricted Deiwery fee

Return Receipt Showing
to Whom & Date Delivered

PS Form 3800, June 1991

Return Receipt Showing ta Whom,
Cate, and Addressee’s Address

TOTAL Postage
& Fees $

U nedan 3l (99
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PS Form 3800, June 1991

P 083 4924 478

Receipt for
Certified Mail

No Insurance Coverage Provided
Do not use for International Mail
{See Reverse)

UMITED STATES
TAL SERVICE

04 Vo) nenwe L€

L ih i e I Bl

Postage D 0 7 $

Cerufied Fee

Special Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Return Receipt Showing
to Whom & Date Delivered

Return Receipt Showing to Whem,
Oate, and Addressee’s Address

TOTAL Postage $

31, 199¢
0 (om #1 5

tmark or Date
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Receipt for
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=~ Certified Mail

w No Insurance Coverage Provided
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wareosutes DO not use for International Mail

POSTAL SERVICE
(See Reverse)

Winsee, £ Lhater (%

V0 B 1935

%, State and ZI7 Code
Jowptt Nl

2/

P(Jslage

Cerufied Fee

Speciai Dehvery Fec

Restricted Delivery Fee

Return Receipt Showing
1o Whom & Date Deliverad

Return Receipt Showing to Whom
Date, anc Acdressee's Address

TOTAL Postage
& Fees

PS Form 3800, June 1991

oytmark or Date
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.10 Appropriate
2t Office
,Lease - 4 copnes

Lease - 3 copies

JSTRICT I
2.0. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT I
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT I
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM

87410

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natsral Resources Department

OIL. CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

Form C-102
Revised 1-1-89

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator
YATES

PETROLEUM CORPORATIQN

Lease

PATRIOT "AIZ" COM

ell No.
4

Unit Letter
N

Section

20

Township

19 SOUTH

Range

25 EAST

NMPM

County

EDDY COUNTY, NM

810

Actual Footage Location of Well:

feet from the

SQUTH

line and

1980

feet from the

WEST

line

Ground level Elev. |

3540

Producing Formation

‘A

wWyide

Pool

N. Dager

Dedicated Acreage: i

s

Acres

Yes

unitization, force-pooling, etc.?

DNO

If answer is "yes" type of consolidation
If answer is “no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been coasolidated. (Use reverse side of
this form if neccessary.

1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject wel by colored pencil or hachure mat# on the plat below.
2 If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify thz ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).

3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated 1o the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization,

mrw \)?PU DQ!\\

b commun »’mf}(w\

No allowable will be assigned 10 the well unil all interests have been consoliciated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise)
or unti! 2 nou-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by tte Division.

I
I
I
I
I
I
|

.79 1980 2310

i
2640

2000 1500

_________ r——————
| |
I I
I |
| I I
I |
I I I
AT AN AV AV . ¢
/7 . 9} I
7 | ' f l
Y ;______.__%, _________ I— ______
PA
‘. 8 ¢ |
L 1980 J| [ ‘:l I
s ! A I
|7 E [ e ‘. I
I‘} A;,?'f?:’ P # i€ Lma & . 1

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information
contained herein in true and complete to the

best f/ my knowledge X\beh’ef.

PN

I
nted N J’ i
qr&‘ﬂﬁl |
Posjtion \ ;
mpany
r.I'm pe"( (,mp
Date

J2-2-9 3
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION |

|
I hereby certify that the well location shown!
on this plat was plotied from field notes af
actual surveys made by me or wunder m\I
supervison, and that the same is true and)
correct 1o the best of my knowledge and

belief.

Date Surveyed

DECMB

ngn

R, /b993\




|

—_—
———

State of New Mexico

'Submit to Appropriate Form C-102
D‘:st::cl:t omgcpmpn Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Reviscd 1-1-89
State Lease - 4 copies
Fee Lease - 3 copies
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.0. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT I .
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210
DISTRICT III WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., - NM 87410 All Distances must be from the ouler boundaries of the section
Operator Lease "Well No.

YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION VOIGHT AJD COM 1
Unit Letter Section Township Range County

D 29 19 SOUTH 25 EAST NMPM EDDY COUNTY, N.M.
Actual Footage Location of Well:

660 feet from the NORTH line and 660 feet from the WEST line
Ground level Elev. roducing Formation v Pool Dedicated Acreage:

3534. Uce Cuvwav\ M D‘Mrv" bl*gud U/Iﬂf' p‘“" /"° Acres |

1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subjéct well by colored pencxl or hachuresfrks on the plat below! |
2 If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royaity).

3. If more than one Jease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by commuanitization,
unitization, force-pooling, etc.?
X Yes (] No If answer is "yes" type of consolidation Com mw\i".‘ 1aher
If answer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of
this form if neccessary.
No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise)
or unti! a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division.

F

OPERATOR CZRTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information
contained herein in true and complete 1o the
best of my knowledge and belief.

/(\
gatire
_% IIJ 'I"le_._._______.

d

N

N
A
| -

l

o
T

‘ |

|

|

ﬁ I Pinted Name ¥ )
[~ —_—— —~i ————— T———"——— Posmc‘){cN %MDCMPH’ L
. i
©55a175 : Z\‘u Py |
H Date | i
| | 8- 2 Cn |
:_ o —i SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well location shown
on this plat was plotied from field aotes Jf]
actual swrveys made by me or undezr my
Supervison, and that the same is true and
correct 1o the best of my knowledge and

belief.

Date Surveyed
_________________ b ——-.— — Aucusuz-...mm

1 f | i : \ 1 I

| 0 330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 2000 1500 1000 500




